
      Week  Commencing Sacristans 1st Reader 2nd Reader Welcomers Flowers
Collection 
Counters

Wednesday Sacristan Liturgy of the Word3

Sun 02/11/2025 Catherine Kieran Jane Catherine and Marta Catherine and Christina Breda and Paul Wed 05/11/2025 Catherine Catherine

Sun 09/11/2025 Angela Simon Terry Mary and Peter Margaret and Jan H Brian and Pat Wed 12/11/2025 Angela Angela

Sun 16/11/2025 Breda Pam Breda Jane and Kieran Margaret and Jan H Peter and 
Angela

Wed 19/11/2025 Breda Breda

Sun 23/11/2025 Catherine Mary Sue Chris and Margaret Catherine and Christina Breda and Paul Wed 26/11/2025 Catherine Catherine

Sun 30/11/2025 Angela Catherine Angela Catherine and Marta Catherine and Christina Brian and Pat Wed 03/12/2025 Angela Angela

Sun 07/12/2025 Breda Jane Kieran Mary and Peter Margaret and Jan H Peter and 
Angela

Wed 10/12/2025 Breda Breda

Sun 14/12/2025 Catherine Terry Simon Jane and Kieran Margaret and Jan H Breda and Paul Wed 17/12/2025 Catherine Catherine

Sun 21/12/2025 Angela Breda Pam Chris and Margaret Catherine and Christina Brian and Pat Wed 24/12/2025 Angela Angela

Sun 28/12/2025 Breda Sue Mary Catherine and Marta Catherine and Christina Peter and 
Angela

Wed 31/12/2025 Breda Breda

Sun 04/01/2026 Catherine Angela Catherine Mary and Peter Margaret and Jan H Breda and Paul Wed 07/01/2026 Catherine Catherine


